Features
■ Surface mount
■ Compact mini-size - 5 x 7.2 mm
■  Economical
■  Low capacitance and insertion loss
■  UL Recognized
■ RoHS compliant*
Characteristics

2,700 pieces per box. The reel is 330 mm in diameter and 18 mm
wide.
How to Order
2054  -  xx  -  SM  -  RP  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 23 = 230 V
 30 = 300 V
 35 = 350 V
 42 = 420 V
 47 = 470 V
Surface Mount
Packaging
 RP = Reel Pack
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. F 08/15
5.0 ± 0.1
(.197 ± .004)
7.2 ± 0.3
(.283 ± .012)
5.0 ± 0.1
(.197 ± .004)
1.5
(.059)
0.4
(.016)
0.4
(.016)
12.0 ± 0.1
(.472 ± .004)
1.55 ± 0.05
(.061 ± .002)
DIA.
0.5 ± 0.05
(.020 ± .002)
1.75 ± 0.1
(.069 ± .004)
16.0 ± 0.3
(.630 ± .012)
7.5 ± 0.1
(.295 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
5.5 ± 0.1
(.217 ± .004)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)